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Co-Chairs Glenn Matsuhara matsusf@aol.com
Kristina Mattis kristinamattis@gmail.com

Recording Secretary Sunny Shapiro iccups@gmail.com
Treasury team Gina Cibuzar ginacibuzar@gmail.com

Amelia Chen amelia.santoso@gmail.com
Megan Lennon lennon.megan@gmail.com

Athletics Chair Sean Lee slee@xterrasolutions.com
George Morris GMorris@kslaw.com

Events Chair Jessica Aldax jm.jessica@gmail.com
**POSSIBLE 2nd TO FILL**

Room parents Stacie Johnson stacielyn_99@yahoo.com
Regina Growney rmgrowney@gmail.com

Fundraiser lunch chair Tina Lau tinajlau@gmail.com
Kim Parker kparker@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Denise Carney denise.carney@gmail.com
Laurie Matschoss laurie.matschoss@googlemail.com

Cultural Enrichment Lara Lagerquist laralagerquist@gmail.com
Todd Touesnard toddnt@gmail.com
**POSSIBLE 3rd TO FILL**

Passive Income Kathy Quon Bryant kquonbryant@gmail.com
Dragon’s Lair Kattya Breitenbach kattya@gmail.com

Jodi Burry jjwahl@gmail.com
Hospitality Joy Olson joym.olson@gmail.com

Saydha Henderson saydhas@yahoo.com
Heather Cassady heather@wishsocialevents.com

Linen Master Shanon Lundy smlundy@gmail.com
Henry Krigbaum henrykrigbaum@gmail.com

Central Purchasing Mila Meniktas milaconanan@mac.com

TK Class reps Jessie Shriber jessieshriber@gmail.com

K Class reps Michele Lee Wickerman mmlee627@yahoo.com

1st grade reps Laura Fagan laurajofagan@gmail.com
Elisabeth Merkel-Baghai elisabethmerkel@gmail.com

2nd grade reps Noreen Lee leenoreen@yahoo.com
Todd Tousenard toddnt@gmail.com
Nikki Jong nikkijong@gmail.com

3rd grade reps Eloa Adams eloaagnieszka.adams@gmail.com
Agnieszka Adams eloaagnieszka.adams@gmail.com
Elina Mnatsakanova elinamn@gmail.com



4th grade reps Jim Mocci mocci@yahoo.com
Sarah Jerry swjerry@gmail.com

5th grade reps Johanna Silva Waki johanna.silva.waki@gmail.com
Rebecca Biernat rebeccabiernat@yahoo.com

6th grade reps Dave Burry dcburry@yahoo.com
Belen Jimenez belenjag@gmail.com

7th grade reps Anh Shah anhshah@gmail.com
Angelica Savant angelicasavant@yahoo.com

8th grade reps 


